



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.136/2025

Harinarayan Badrinarayanji Mandhani

...Versus...

Ameena Bee Shaikh Rehman and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. S.V. Purohit, Advocate for applicant

CORAM : ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.

DATE : 20/02/2026

Stand over to 06/03/2026. Interim order to
continue till the next date.

(ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.)

Wadkar